
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
S 11 DEG E 742.49 FT, W 1519.39 
RD, RUN N ALONG R/W 241.41 FT, W

VARNES CLYDE F
535 NE CLYDE VARNES RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-17-04927-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
04

1317.00 1.00

612 NE CLYDE VARNES Rd, LAKE CITY

08/12/2015 DF 26.07 9,091 73,650 5,091 4,000

STANDARD
3

90,742
2,200
77,650
102,033
15,910
86,123

HX HB SX 86,123
0

170,592

165,843

1448/1859 9/28/2021 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VARNES CLYDE F

VARNES CLYDE F

1419/1339 9/14/2020 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLYDE F VARNES (ENH L

SHELLY DIANNE VARNE

2022
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 04/07/2022Total Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
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BUILDING MARKET VALUE
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TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
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BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,737 107.1630 80.37 139,603 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 85,257

FOP 208 30 62 3,239

FST 78 55 43 2,246

1,918 1,737 90,742

BAS= W51 FST= W6 S13 E6 N13$S13 W6 S17 E14 FOP= S8 E26 N8W26$
E43 N30$.

BAS

51

13

6

17

14

43

30

FST

6

13

6

13

FOP8

26

8

26

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

2,200

1 5600 TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 11.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 267.00 267.00 3,001

2 0100 SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

3 9910 MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 25.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,937.77 2,937.77 73,650

4 5910 SWAMP/CYPRES 0 00 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 280

5 6200 PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 265.00 265.00 1,810
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